

BID TABULATION

Virgin River Trail, (Red Waters)

PREPARED BY Alliance Consulting

Project No. 4546

CLOSING DATE 7-30-2020



ALLIANCE CONSULTING
 A Planning and Engineering Firm
 2303 North Coral Canyon Blvd
 Suite 201
 Washington, UT 84780
 t. 435.673.8060
 f. 435.673.8065



Washington City, Virgin River Trail, (Red Waters)

No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	JP Excavating Inc.		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		Feller Enterprises		Progressive Contracting, Inc		Skyline Creations Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	General Condition/Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,260.58	\$10,260.58	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Dust Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,177.79	\$4,177.79	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,524.00	\$4,524.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,204.00	\$2,204.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
4	Clear & Grub (Approx 2.0 Acres)	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,936.22	\$1,936.22	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	Earthwork/ Rework/Subgrade Prep (Approx 128 Cu.Yd.)	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,990.35	\$12,990.35	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
6	Install Stacked Rock Walls	SQ.FT.	450	\$14.00	\$6,300.00	\$14.05	\$6,322.50	\$14.00	\$6,300.00	\$14.58	\$6,561.00	\$45.00	\$20,250.00
7	Pre-Construction Condition	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$725.28	\$725.28	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$696.00	\$696.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
8	SWPP Documentation	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,303.74	\$6,303.74	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,712.00	\$3,712.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
9	Silt Fence	Ln.Ft.	3,400	\$1.50	\$5,100.00	\$1.43	\$4,862.00	\$1.90	\$6,460.00	\$4.83	\$16,422.00	\$4.85	\$16,490.00
10	Rock Trackout Pad (2 Locations)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,118.25	\$2,118.25	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,248.00	\$3,248.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
11	6" PVC-SDR-35 Drain Pipe (Average Length 24') and 12"x12" Inlet box with Beehive Grate. Install into existing rip-rap.	EACH	6	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,294.87	\$13,769.22	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,173.91	\$13,043.46	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00
12	2.5" Thick Asphalt(Voidless Asphalt Mix)	SQ.FT.	35,200	\$1.44	\$50,688.00	\$1.44	\$50,688.00	\$1.57	\$55,264.00	\$1.50	\$52,800.00	\$1.85	\$65,120.00
13	6" Thick Type II Gravel Roadbase	SQ.FT.	35,200	\$0.70	\$24,640.00	\$0.95	\$33,440.00	\$1.00	\$35,200.00	\$0.84	\$29,568.00	\$0.85	\$29,920.00
14	Shoulder Roadbase	SQ.FT.	14,500	\$0.70	\$10,150.00	\$1.60	\$23,200.00	\$1.20	\$17,400.00	\$0.91	\$13,195.00	\$0.85	\$12,325.00
15	Trail Pavement Markings	LS	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,005.46	\$2,005.46	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,914.00	\$1,914.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
16	Trail Safety Rail (Powder-Coated)	Ln.Ft.	100	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$87.20	\$8,720.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$92.61	\$9,261.00	\$98.00	\$9,800.00
17	Signs Plaque and Posts	Each	9	\$290.00	\$2,610.00	\$329.40	\$2,964.60	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$319.00	\$2,871.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00
18	Remove Existing Sign Plaque and Post	Each	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$492.75	\$492.75	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$348.00	\$348.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
19	Remove Existing Trail Asphalt with Saw Cuts (250 Sqft)	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$235.37	\$235.37	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,580.00
20	Remove and Replace Ex Concrete and Base (5"/6") with Rebar	sq.ft.	400	\$19.00	\$7,600.00	\$10.60	\$4,240.00	\$7.50	\$3,000.00	\$9.72	\$3,888.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00
TOTAL				\$149,488.00		\$189,952.11		\$191,324.00		\$194,315.46		\$207,785.00	